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PROPOSED  EMERGENCY
2ND GENERATOR CONNECTION
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EQUIPMENT ABOVE FLOOD ELEV.
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REFER TO ENLARGED PLAN
SHEET A1-1A

4
A5-2

3
A5-2

5
A5-2

REFER TO ENLARGED PLAN
SHEET A1-1B
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PROVIDED  PERMANENT  FULLY ENCLOSED LIFT
ON COMPLEX "A", "E" AMD "F" TO COMPLY WITH
ACCESSIBILITY CODE  FROM FBC  CHAPTER 4/  410.
MIN 36' X 56" CLEARS PLATFORM  WITH
32" CLEAR ACCESS DOORS.
VERTICAL TRAVEL DISTANCE = 11' 8"
PROVIDED UPPER LANDING GATE PART OF THE
STANDARD SAFETY PACKAGE.
PROVIDED  PLATFORM LANDING  MIN 48" X 48"
AND ACCESS RAMP IF REQUIRES.
MANUFACTURER: ASCENSION
MODEL :CLARITY  16E
PROVIDED TWO WAY COMMUNICATION @
LANDING ONLY (TYPICAL)

FLOOR PLAN LEGEND

STRUCTURE CONCRETE ELEMENT
REFER TO STRUCTURAL PLANS

CMU WALL

WALKING STRIPS
(YELLOW TRAFFIC)

REINFORCED EXTERIOR
CONCRETE SLAB REFER TO
STRUCTURAL PLAN

8" PROTECTIVE BOLLARDS
PAINT YELLOW TRAFFIC TYPICAL
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AREA= 27,053 SF
OPEN AREA BELOW= 110,551  SF
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PROVIDED MIN  42" RAILING
TYPICAL TROUGH ALL OPEN AREAS
@ MEZZANINES

MEZZANINE MAIN

AREA S.F.

COMPLEX  "A "

COMPLEX  "E"

COMPLEX  "F"

MEZZANINE AREA
CALCULATIONS:

27,053 SF

TOTAL MEZZANINE AREA

TOTAL OPEN AREA

1,038 SF

30,972 SF

1,898 SF

983 SF

110,551 SF

TOTAL OPEN AREA = 110,551 SF
1/3 OPEN AREA = 36,850 SF

TOTAL MEZZANINE AREA< 1/3 OPEN AREA
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